
KZK 4. posms
Posma kopvērtējums

Nr Braucējs Klase Auto 1. brauciens 2. brauciens 3. brauciens Punkti Vieta

FWD
66 Varis Žentiņš FWD Honda 45 45 50 95 1
21 Linards Jasons FWD Renault Clio 50 42 45 95 2
28 Modris Žentiņš FWD Honda 29 50 42 92 3
31 Henrijs Freibergs FWD Ford Fiesta 42 40 39 82 4
22 Martins Freimanis FWD Opel Astra 39 39 40 79 5
27 Kristaps Kļava FWD VW Golf 40 36 38 78 6
35 Ričards Laukšteins FWD VW 37 38 0 75 7
33 Gijs Gūža FWD VW Golf 31 37 37 74 8

107 Kaspars Konrāds FWD Mazda 3 38 35 35 73 9
34 Jānis Kuršis FWD Opel 36 29 36 72 10

110 Kristaps Vekmanis FWD Audi A3 35 34 30 69 11
23 Aivars Žižkuns FWD Audi 34 32 33 67 12
24 Georgs Kairjaks FWD Audi 32 31 34 66 13
25 Mārtiņš Konrāds FWD Mazda 3 33 33 32 66 14
42 Arturs Auka FWD VW Golf 30 30 31 61 15
26 Agris Rasa FWD Audi 80 28 28 29 57 16

RWD
39 Niks Apfelbaums RWD BMW 39 50 50 100 1
36 Emīls Skuja RWD BMW 50 45 0 95 2
43 Māris Mors RWD BMW 42 33 45 87 3
38 Mārtiņš Bergholcs RWD BWM 40 39 42 82 4
50 Māris Radomišķis RWD BMW 35 42 39 81 5
37 Uvis Slakteris RWD BMW 33 38 40 78 6
45 Mārtiņš Rašmanis RWD BMW 30 40 38 78 7
47 Jānis Ptičkins RWD BMW 45 31 31 76 8
46 Ralfs Jansons RWD BMW 38 37 36 75 9
49 Florians Perševics RWD BMW 37 36 37 74 10
40 Kristians Briedis-Strujevics RWD BMW 36 34 35 71 11
44 Alvis Buls RWD BMW 328 29 35 33 68 12
41 Marija Butkytė RWD BMW E46 34 32 32 66 13
48 Artis Jagmins RWD BMW 32 30 34 66 14

108 Daniels Ķiļķens RWD BMW323 31 29 30 61 15

4WD
52 Kristaps Tenis 4WD Mitsubishi Colt 50 50 0 100 1
54 Raivis Rītelis 4WD Subaru Impreza 45 45 50 95 2
55 Bruno Zeniņš 4WD Audi 42 42 45 87 3
53 Mārtiņš Jānis Gailums 4WD Subaru Impreza 40 0 0 40 4

FWD OPEN
64 Modris Žentiņš FWD OPEN Honda 50 50 42 100 1
56 Varis Žentiņš FWD OPEN Honda RX 35 45 50 95 2
58 Linards Jasons FWD OPEN Renault Clio 45 42 45 90 3
63 Kristaps Kļava FWD OPEN VW Golf 42 32 39 81 4
67 Henrijs Freibergs FWD OPEN Ford Fiesta 40 39 40 80 5
59 Martins Freimanis FWD OPEN Opel Astra 39 40 34 79 6
69 Gijs Gūža FWD OPEN VW Golf 38 38 37 76 7
70 Jānis Kuršis FWD OPEN Opel 37 37 38 75 8
60 Aivars Žižkuns FWD OPEN Audi 36 36 36 72 9
62 Mārtiņš Konrāds FWD OPEN Mazda 3 33 35 35 70 10
61 Georgs Kairjaks FWD OPEN Audi 34 34 33 68 11
78 Arturs Auka FWD OPEN VW Golf 32 33 0 65 12

RWD OPEN
75 Niks Apfelbaums RWD OPEN BMW 45 50 50 100 1
84 Jānis Ptičkins RWD OPEN BMW 50 45 40 95 2
80 Māris Mors RWD OPEN BMW 39 40 45 85 3
72 Emīls Skuja RWD OPEN BMW 42 42 0 84 4
74 Mārtiņš Bergholcs RWD OPEN BWM 40 38 42 82 5
87 Māris Radomišķis RWD OPEN BMW 37 39 38 77 6



82 Mārtiņš Rašmanis RWD OPEN BMW 38 31 39 77 7
86 Florians Perševics RWD OPEN BMW 36 35 37 73 8
73 Uvis Slakteris RWD OPEN BMW 35 37 36 73 9
81 Alvis Buls RWD OPEN BMW 328 33 36 34 70 10
76 Kristians Briedis-Strujevics RWD OPEN BMW 34 33 35 69 11
83 Ralfs Jansons RWD OPEN BMW 30 34 31 65 12
85 Artis Jagmins RWD OPEN BMW 32 32 33 65 13
77 Marija Butkytė RWD OPEN BMW E46 31 29 32 63 14
79 Anna Vikmane RWD OPEN BMW E46 29 30 30 60 15

4WD OPEN
88 Kristaps Tenis 4WD OPEN Mitsubishi Colt 50 50 0 100 1
89 Raivis Rītelis 4WD OPEN Subaru Impreza 45 45 50 95 2
90 Bruno Zeniņš 4WD OPEN Audi 40 40 45 85 3
91 Kaspars Lācītis 4WD OPEN Subaru Impreza 42 42 0 84 4

2WD SPORT
99 Niks Apfelbaums 2WD SPORT BMW 50 45 50 100 1
30 Varis Žentiņš 2WD SPORT Honda 38 50 45 95 2

112 Jānis Ptičkins 2WD SPORT BMW 42 42 42 84 3
116 Māris Mors 2WD SPORT BMW 37 40 40 80 4
118 Modris Žentiņš 2WD SPORT Honda 40 39 30 79 5
98 Mārtiņš Bergholcs 2WD SPORT BWM 39 35 39 78 6

123 Florians Perševics 2WD SPORT BMW 33 38 37 75 7
125 Māris Radomišķis 2WD SPORT BMW 35 36 38 74 8

97 Uvis Slakteris 2WD SPORT BMW 34 37 35 72 9
117 Alvis Buls 2WD SPORT BMW 328 32 33 36 69 10
100 Kristians Briedis-Strujevics 2WD SPORT BMW 30 34 34 68 11

94 Linards Jasons 2WD SPORT Renault Clio 36 31 28 67 12
124 Henrijs Freibergs 2WD SPORT Ford Fiesta 31 32 32 64 13

96 Martins Freimanis 2WD SPORT Opel Astra 29 30 33 63 14
120 Artis Jagmins 2WD SPORT BMW 28 29 31 60 15
111 Mārtiņš Konrāds 2WD SPORT Mazda 3 27 28 29 57 16
115 Anna Vikmane 2WD SPORT BMW E46 26 27 27 54 17
114 Agris Rasa 2WD SPORT Audi 80 25 26 26 52 18
95 Emīls Skuja 2WD SPORT BMW 45 0 0 45 19

4WD SPORT
126 Kristaps Tenis 4WD SPORT Mitsubishi Colt 50 50 0 100 1
127 Raivis Rītelis 4WD SPORT Subaru Impreza 45 45 50 95 2
128 Bruno Zeniņš 4WD SPORT Audi 40 40 45 85 3
129 Kaspars Lācītis 4WD SPORT Subaru Impreza 42 42 0 84 4


